MICRODOC
11/03/2020   Page 1
MICRODOC
Instruction Manual
Catalogue Numbers
CSL-MICRODOC
CSL-MDOCUV312
CSL-MDOCUV254

11/03/2020   Page 16
Ordering information
Gel Documentation System   System only  System With 1D
Software
microDOC CSL-MICRODOC   CSL-MICRODOC1D
microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVT312) CSL-MDOCUV312   CSL-MDOCUV3121D
microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVT254) CSL-MDOCUV254   CSL-MDOCUV2541D
microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVT365) CSL-MDOCUV365   CSL-MDOCUV3651D
microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVT254/312)   CSL-MDOCUV254/312    CSL-MDOCUV254/3121D
microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVT254/365) CSL-MDOCUV254/365    CSL-MDOCUV254/3651D
microDOC System with UV Transilluminator (UVT312/365)   CSL-MDOCUV312/365   CSL-MDOCUV312/3651D
microDOC Basic System with lift-off dark room hood and
camera only
CSL-MDOCBASIC  CSL-MDOCBASIC1D
Accessories